1)

2)

3)

4)
5)

6)

Call to Order

Old Business

a) Ordinance to enforce Village-wide thinning-property assessments discussion

VILLAGE OF TAOS SKI VALLEY
FIREWISE COMMUNITY BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Monday, January 7, 2019
11:00 A.M.

Inn at Taos Valley — Club Room
Meeting Agenda

b) Test assessments discussion

c) Field trip?

New Business

a) Continue meetings? Schedule? How often?

Miscellaneous

Date, time, place of next meeting (February 4, 2019?)

Adjournment



